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Anlage
HauptstraRe 169, 58739 Wickede , Ruhr
T 01711408220 info@tennisinwickede.de

Hallenadresse
Hinter dem Friedhof 1a, 59457 Werl
T 02922 - 4313

Sportwart/in
Bendel, Christoph
T 015123445443 Christoph.Bendel@tennisinwickede.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrdder, Pia
T 015774493362 piaschroeder98@web.de
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Gemischt U9 Midcourt 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Mareike Jansen

m 01603630876; mareike_sprengel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jansen, Floris

Raschke, Henrik
Zenka, Florian

Lippold, Leon

Ritzerow, Lenn
Schneider, Lotta Helena
Feldmann, Mats

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11500935
11501585
11600795
11507041
11507040
21600472
11601537
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